2 0 2 1  P R I C E  L I S T
C R O S S R O A D S  C O L L E C T I O N
crossroads 2021 price list  |  1ArchitecturAl response Kollection
General & Finish Information  2
Typical Configurations  4
Platforms & Pedestals 6
Worksurfaces & Supports  12
Storage Towers  1 6

C/BP-1828-W Box Panel Support Wood  650
C/SH-54-W Wall Shelf  Wood  1175
C/TP-1654 Fabric Tack Panel  Fabric 450
TOTAL   $19,500
TYPICAL CONFIGURATIONS
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION MATERIAL PRICE
6  |  crossroads 2021 price list ArchitecturAl response Kollection
PLATFORMS & PEDESTALS
20" PLATFORMS
FOUR LEGS
SIX LEGS
EIGHT LEGS
TEN LEGS
C/PL-2018-( ) 20 18 5 1/4 750 675
C/PL-2024-( ) 20 24 5 1/4 825 750
C/PL-2030-( ) 20 30 5 1/4 900 825
C/PL-2036-( ) 20 36 5 1/4 950 875
C/PL-2042-( ) 20 42 5 1/4 1025 925
C/PL-2048-( ) 20 48 5 1/4 1200 1100
C/PL-2054-( ) 20 54 5 1/4 1150 1050
C/PL-2060-( ) 20 60 5 1/4 1225 1125
C/PL-2066-( ) 20 66 5 1/4 1300 1175
C/PL-2072-( ) 20 72 5 1/4 1350 1225
C/PL-2078-( ) 20 78 5 1/4 1575 1425
C/PL-2084-( ) 20 84 5 1/4 1650 1500
C/PL-2090-( ) 20   90 5 1/4 1725 1575
C/PL-2096-( ) 20   96 5 1/4 1775 1600
C/PL-20102-( ) 20 102 5 1/4 1850 1675
C/PL-20108-( ) 20 108 5 1/4 1925 1750
C/PL-20114-( ) 20 114 5 1/4 1975 1800
C/PL-20120-( ) 20 120 5 1/4 2200 2000
C/PL-20126-( ) 20 126 5 1/4 2275 2050
C/PL-20132-( ) 20 132 5 1/4 2350 2125
C/PL-20138-( ) 20 138 5 1/4 2400 2175
C/PL-20144-( ) 20 144 5 1/4 2475 2250
MODEL NUMBER DIMENSIONS  PRICE
Specify (W)ood or (L)aminate D W H (W)OOD (L)AMINATE
crossroads 2021 price list  |  7ArchitecturAl response Kollection
PLATFORMS & PEDESTALS
24" PLATFORMS
FOUR LEGS
SIX LEGS
EIGHT LEGS
TEN LEGS
C/PL-2418-( ) 24 18 5 1/4 800 725
C/PL-2424-( ) 24 24 5 1/4 875 800
C/PL-2430-( ) 24 30 5 1/4 950 875
C/PL-2436-( ) 24 36 5 1/4 1050 950
C/PL-2442-( ) 24 42 5 1/4 1125 1025
C/PL-2448-( ) 24 48 5 1/4 1200 1100
C/PL-2454-( ) 24 54 5 1/4 1275 1150
C/PL-2460-( ) 24 60 5 1/4 1350 1225
C/PL-2466-( ) 24 66 5 1/4 1450 1325
C/PL-2472-( ) 24 72 5 1/4 1525 1375
C/PL-2478-( ) 24 78 5 1/4 1750 1575
C/PL-2484-( ) 24 84 5 1/4 1825 1650
C/PL-2490-( ) 24 90 5 1/4 1925 1750
C/PL-2496-( ) 24 96 5 1/4 2000 1800
C/PL-24102-( ) 24 102 5 1/4 2075 1875
C/PL-24108-( ) 24 108 5 1/4 2150 1950
C/PL-24114-( ) 24 114 5 1/4 2225 2025
C/PL-24120-( ) 24 120 5 1/4 2475 2250
C/PL-24126-( ) 24 126 5 1/4 2550 2300
C/PL-24132-( ) 24 132 5 1/4 2625 2375
C/PL-24138-( ) 24 138 5 1/4 2725 2475
C/PL-24144-( ) 24 144 5 1/4 2800 2525
MODEL NUMBER DIMENSIONS  PRICE
Specify (W)ood or (L)aminate D W H (W)OOD (L)AMINATE
8  |  crossroads 2021 price list ArchitecturAl response Kollection
LOW 20" DEEP PEDESTALS & SUPPORTS
THREE-BOX PEDESTAL
FILE PEDESTAL
SWING DOOR STORAGE PEDESTAL
END/MID SUPPORT
PLATFORM BOTTOM SHELF
C/PED-1820-14-BBB-( ) 20 18 14 1450 1325
C/PED-2420-14-BBB-( ) 20 24 14 1600 1450
C/PED-3020-14-BBB-( ) 20 30 14 1750 1575
C/PED-3620-14-BBB-( ) 20 36 14 1900 1725
C/PED-1820-14-F-( ) 20 18 14 1050 950
C/PED-2420-14-F-( ) 20 24 14 1200 1100
C/PED-3020-14-F-( ) 20 30 14 1350 1225
C/PED-3620-14-F-( ) 20 36 14 1500 1350
C/PED-1820-14-S-( ) 20 18 14 1025 925
C/PED-2420-14-S-( ) 20 24 14 1425 1300
C/PED-3020-14-S-( ) 20 30 14 1625 1475
C/PED-3620-14-S-( ) 20 36 14 1850 1675
C/SP-320-14-( ) 20 3 14 375 350
C/PBS-2012-( ) 20 12 3/4 125 125
C/PBS-2015-( ) 20 15 3/4 150 150
C/PBS-2018-( ) 20 18 3/4 175 175
C/PBS-2021-( ) 20 21 3/4 200 200
C/PBS-2024-( ) 20 24 3/4 225 225
C/PBS-2027-( ) 20 27 3/4 250 225
C/PBS-2030-( ) 20 30 3/4 275 250
C/PBS-2033-( ) 20 33 3/4 300 275
C/PBS-2036-( ) 20 36 3/4 325 300
C/PBS-2039-( ) 20 39 3/4 350 325
C/PBS-2042-( ) 20 42 3/4 375 350
PLATFORMS & PEDESTALS
MODEL NUMBER DIMENSIONS  PRICE
Specify (W)ood or (L)aminate D W H (W)OOD (L)AMINATE
crossroads 2021 price list  |  9ArchitecturAl response Kollection
MID 20" DEEP PEDESTALS & SUPPORTS
BOX / BOX / FILE PEDESTAL
BOX / FILE PEDESTAL
SWING DOOR STORAGE PEDESTAL
END/MID SUPPORT
C/PED-1820-22-BBF-( ) 20 18 22 1/2  1250 1125
C/PED-2420-22-BBF-( ) 20 24 22 1/2 1550 1400
C/PED-3020-22-BBF-( ) 20 30 22 1/2 1650 1500
C/PED-3620-22-BBF-( ) 20 36 22 1/2 1800 1625
C/PED-1820-22-BF-( ) 20 18 22 1/2 1000 900
C/PED-2420-22-BF-( ) 20 24 22 1/2 1275 1150
C/PED-3020-22-BF-( ) 20 30 22 1/2 1375 1250
C/PED-3620-22-BF-( ) 20 36 22 1/2 1500 1350
C/PED-1820-22-S-( ) 20 18 22 1/2 1300 1175
C/PED-2420-22-S-( ) 20 24 22 1/2 1400 1275
C/PED-3020-22-S-( ) 20 30 22 1/2 1575 1425
C/PED-3620-22-S-( ) 20 36 22 1/2 1775 1600
C/SP-320-22-( ) 20 3 22 1/2 525 475
PLATFORMS & PEDESTALS
MODEL NUMBER DIMENSIONS  PRICE
Specify (W)ood or (L)aminate D W H (W)OOD (L)AMINATE
10  |  crossroads 2021 price list ArchitecturAl response Kollection
LOW 24" DEEP PEDESTALS & SUPPORTS
THREE-BOX PEDESTAL
FILE PEDESTAL
SWING DOOR STORAGE PEDESTAL
END/MID SUPPORT
PLATFORM BOTTOM SHELF
C/PED-1824-14-BBB-( ) 24 18 14 1500 1350
C/PED-2424-14-BBB-( ) 24 24 14 1675 1525
C/PED-3024-14-BBB-( ) 24 30 14 1825 1650
C/PED-3624-14-BBB-( ) 24 36 14 1975 1800
C/PED-1824-14-F-( ) 24 18 14 1125 1025
C/PED-2424-14-F-( ) 24 24 14 1275 1150
C/PED-3024-14-F-( ) 24 30 14 1400 1275
C/PED-3624-14-F-( ) 24 36 14 1575 1425
C/PED-1824-14-S-( ) 24 18 14 1150 1050
C/PED-2424-14-S-( ) 24 24 14 1575 1425
C/PED-3024-14-S-( ) 24 30 14 1825 1650
C/PED-3624-14-S-( ) 24 36 14 2075 1875
C/SP-324-14-( ) 24 3 14 400 375
C/PBS-2412-( ) 24 18 3/4 125 125
C/PBS-2415-( ) 24 24 3/4 150 150
C/PBS-2418-( ) 24 24 3/4 200 200
C/PBS-2421-( ) 24 24 3/4 225 225
C/PBS-2424-( ) 24 24 3/4 250 225
C/PBS-2427-( ) 24 24 3/4 275 250
C/PBS-2430-( ) 24 24 3/4 300 275
C/PBS-2433-( ) 24 24 3/4 350 325
C/PBS-2436-( ) 24 24 3/4 375 350
C/PBS-2439-( ) 24 24 3/4 400 375
C/PBS-2442-( ) 24 24 3/4 425 400
PLATFORMS & PEDESTALS
MODEL NUMBER DIMENSIONS  PRICE
Specify (W)ood or (L)aminate D W H (W)OOD (L)AMINATE
crossroads 2021 price list  |  11ArchitecturAl response Kollection
MID 24" DEEP PEDESTALS & SUPPORTS
BOX / BOX / FILE PEDESTAL
BOX / FILE PEDESTAL
SWING DOOR STORAGE PEDESTAL
END/MID SUPPORT
C/PED-1824-22-BBF-( ) 24 18 22 1/2  1275 1150
C/PED-2424-22-BBF-( ) 24 24 22 1/2 1600 1450
C/PED-3024-22-BBF-( ) 24 30 22 1/2 1700 1550
C/PED-3624-22-BBF-( ) 24 36 22 1/2 1825 1650
C/PED-1824-22-BF-( ) 24 18 22 1/2 1025 925
C/PED-2424-22-BF-( ) 24 24 22 1/2 1325 1200
C/PED-3024-22-BF-( ) 24 30 22 1/2 1425 1300
C/PED-3624-22-BF-( ) 24 36 22 1/2 1550 1400
C/PED-1824-22-S-( ) 24 18 22 1/2 1325 1200
C/PED-2424-22-S-( ) 24 24 22 1/2 1500 1350
C/PED-3024-22-S-( ) 24 30 22 1/2 1625 1475
C/PED-3624-22-S-( ) 24 36 22 1/2 1800 1625
C/SP-324-22-( ) 24 3 22 1/2 800 725
PLATFORMS & PEDESTALS
MODEL NUMBER DIMENSIONS  PRICE
Specify (W)ood or (L)aminate D W H (W)OOD (L)AMINATE
12  |  crossroads 2021 price list ArchitecturAl response Kollection

DESK & CREDENZA SUPPORTS
END PANEL
WORKSURFACE RISER
C/EP-2028-( ) 3 20 27 3/4 1100 1000
C/EP-2428-( ) 3 24 27 3/4 1250 1125
C/EP-3028-( ) 3 30 27 3/4 1475 1350
C/EP-3628-( ) 3 36 27 3/4 1700 1550
C/EP-4228-( ) 3 42 27 3/4 1925 1750
C/WR-20-( ) 3 20 7 1/4 350 325
C/WR-24-( ) 3 24 7 1/4 350 325
C/WR-30-( ) 3 30 7 1/4 400 375
C/WR-36-( ) 3 36 7 1/4 425 400
C/WR-42-( ) 3 42 7 1/4 450 425
BOX / BOX / FILE DESK SUPPORT
PEDESTAL
C/SPED-2418-22-BBF-( ) 24 18 22 1/2 1200 1100
C/SPED-3018-22-BBF-( ) 30 18 22 1/2 1425 1300
C/SPED-3618-22-BBF-( ) 36 18 22 1/2 1525 1375
C/SPED-4218-22-BBF-( ) 42 18 22 1/2 1625 1475
PLATFORM
C/PL-2418-( ) 24 18 5 1/4 800 725
C/PL-3018-( ) 30 18 5 1/4 850 775
C/PL-3618-( ) 36 18 5 1/4 925 850

C/MB-(W)-( ) 1 1/4 66 7 1/4 825 750
C/MB-(W)-( ) 1 1/4 72 7 1/4 900 825
C/MB-(W)-( ) 1 1/4 78 7 1/4 975 900
DESK & CREDENZA SUPPORTS
DESK MODESTY PANEL
MODEL NUMBER DIMENSIONS  PRICE
Specify (W)ood or (L)aminate D W H (W)OOD (L)AMINATE
16  |  crossroads 2021 price list ArchitecturAl response Kollection
STORAGE TOWERS
70" STORAGE TOWERS WITH WOOD DOORS
CLOSED STORAGE / BOX / BOX / FILE
CLOSED STORAGE / BOX / BOX / FILE
CLOSED STORAGE / BOX / BOX / FILE / WARDROBE
OPEN DISPLAY / BOX / BOX / FILE / WARDROBE
20" DEEP
C/ST-2018-70-SBBF-( ) 20 18 70  4450 4025
C/ST-2024-70-SBBF-( ) 20 24 70  5175 4675
24" DEEP
C/ST-2418-70-SBBF-( ) 24 18 70 4850 4375
C/ST-2424-70-SBBF-( ) 24 24 70 5650 5100
20" DEEP
C/ST-2030-70-SBBF-( ) 20 30 70 6025 5425
C/ST-2036-70-SBBF-( ) 20 36 70 6750 6075
24" DEEP
C/ST-2430-70-SBBF-( ) 24 30 70 6550 5900
C/ST-2436-70-SBBF-( ) 24 36 70 7325 6600
20" DEEP
C/ST-2030-70-SBBFW-( ) 20 30 70  5525 4975
C/ST-2036-70-SBBFW-( ) 20 36 70  6075 5475
24" DEEP
C/ST-2430-70-SBBFW-( ) 24 30 70  5950 5375
C/ST-2436-70-SBBFW-( ) 24 36 70  6500 5850
20" DEEP
C/ST-2030-70-DBBFW-( ) 20 30 70  5000 4500
C/ST-2036-70-DBBFW-( ) 20 36 70  6125 5525
24" DEEP
C/ST-2430-70-DBBFW-( ) 24 30 70  6500 5850
C/ST-2436-70-DBBFW-( ) 24 36 70  7175 6475
MODEL NUMBER DIMENSIONS  PRICE
Specify (W)ood or (L)aminate D W H (W)OOD (L)AMINATE
crossroads 2021 price list  |  17ArchitecturAl response Kollection
STORAGE TOWERS
84" STORAGE TOWERS WITH WOOD DOORS
CLOSED STORAGE / BOX / BOX / FILE
CLOSED STORAGE / BOX / BOX / FILE
CLOSED STORAGE / BOX / BOX / FILE / WARDROBE
OPEN DISPLAY / BOX / BOX / FILE / WARDROBE
20" DEEP
C/ST-2018-84-SBBF-( ) 20 18 84  4950 4475
C/ST-2024-84-SBBF-( ) 20 24 84  5475 4950
24" DEEP
C/ST-2418-84-SBBF-( ) 24 18 84 5225 4725
C/ST-2424-84-SBBF-( ) 24 24 84 6025 5425
20" DEEP
C/ST-2030-84-SBBF-( ) 20 30 84 6425 5800
C/ST-2036-84-SBBF-( ) 20 36 84 7175 6475
24" DEEP
C/ST-2430-84-SBBF-( ) 24 30 84 6950 6275
C/ST-2436-84-SBBF-( ) 24 36 84 7775 7000
20" DEEP
C/ST-2030-84-SBBFW-( ) 20 30 84  6225 5625
C/ST-2036-84-SBBFW-( ) 20 36 84  7825 7050
24" DEEP
C/ST-2430-84-SBBFW-( ) 24 30 84  7625 6875
C/ST-2436-84-SBBFW-( ) 24 36 84  8375 7550
20" DEEP
C/ST-2030-84-DBBFW-( ) 20 30 84  6600 5950
C/ST-2036-84-DBBFW-( ) 20 36 84  7200 6500
24" DEEP
C/ST-2430-84-DBBFW-( ) 24 30 84  6800 6125
C/ST-2436-84-DBBFW-( ) 24 36 84  7425 6700
MODEL NUMBER DIMENSIONS  PRICE
Specify (W)ood or (L)aminate D W H (W)OOD (L)AMINATE
18  |  crossroads 2021 price list ArchitecturAl response Kollection
STORAGE TOWERS
70" STORAGE TOWERS WITH GLASS DOORS
CLOSED STORAGE / BOX / BOX / FILE
CLOSED STORAGE / BOX / BOX / FILE / WARDROBE
OPEN DISPLAY / BOX / BOX / FILE / WARDROBE
20" DEEP
C/ST-2030-70-SBBF-G-( ) 20 30 70 6425 5800
C/ST-2036-70-SBBF-G-( ) 20 36 70 6875 6200
24" DEEP
C/ST-2430-70-SBBF-G-( ) 24 30 70 6200 5600
C/ST-2436-70-SBBF-G-( ) 24 36 70 6650 6000
20" DEEP
C/ST-2030-70-SBBFW-G-( ) 20 30 70  6625 5975
C/ST-2036-70-SBBFW-G-( ) 20 36 70  7050 6350
24" DEEP
C/ST-2430-70-SBBFW-G-( ) 24 30 70  7050 6350
C/ST-2436-70-SBBFW-G-( ) 24 36 70  7950 7175
20" DEEP
C/ST-2030-70-DBBFW-G-( ) 20 30 70  6375 5750
C/ST-2036-70-DBBFW-G-( ) 20 36 70  6800 6125
24" DEEP
C/ST-2430-70-DBBFW-G-( ) 24 30 70  6850 6175
C/ST-2436-70-DBBFW-G-( ) 24 36 70  7400 6675
MODEL NUMBER DIMENSIONS  PRICE
Specify (W)ood or (L)aminate D W H (W)OOD (L)AMINATE
crossroads 2021 price list  |  19ArchitecturAl response Kollection
STORAGE TOWERS
84" STORAGE TOWERS WITH GLASS DOORS
CLOSED STORAGE / BOX / BOX / FILE
CLOSED STORAGE / BOX / BOX / FILE / WARDROBE
OPEN DISPLAY / BOX / BOX / FILE / WARDROBE
20" DEEP
C/ST-2030-84-SBBF-G-( ) 20 30 84 6775 6100
C/ST-2036-84-SBBF-G-( ) 20 36 84 7375 6650
24" DEEP
C/ST-2430-84-SBBF-G-( ) 24 30 84 7650 6900
C/ST-2436-84-SBBF-G-( ) 24 36 84 8075 7275
20" DEEP
C/ST-2030-84-SBBFW-G-( ) 20 30 84  6225 5625
C/ST-2036-84-SBBFW-G-( ) 20 36 84  7825 7050
24" DEEP
C/ST-2430-84-SBBFW-G-( ) 24 30 84  7625 6875
C/ST-2436-84-SBBFW-G-( ) 24 36 84  8375 7550
20" DEEP
C/ST-2030-84-DBBFW-G-( ) 20 30 84  6525 5875
C/ST-2036-84-DBBFW-G-( ) 20 36 84  7025 6325
24" DEEP
C/ST-2430-84-DBBFW-G-( ) 24 30 84 6825 6150
C/ST-2436-84-DBBFW-G-( ) 24 36 84  7250 6525
MODEL NUMBER DIMENSIONS  PRICE
Specify (W)ood or (L)aminate D W H (W)OOD (L)AMINATE
20  |  crossroads 2021 price list ArchitecturAl response Kollection
OVERHEAD STORAGE

C/FP-12024 2 120 24 1250
W
Shelf or Overhead Shelf or Overhead
1"
1/2"
Offset Wall-Bracket
Fabric Tack Panel
SIDE VIEW FRONT VIEW
Tackable fabric panels are wall-mounted by means of offset wall-brackets.
The appropriate brackets are included with the panel.
MODEL NUMBER DIMENSIONS  PRICE
 D W H
crossroads 2021 price list  |  25ArchitecturAl response Kollection
FABRIC TACK PANELS & WALL SHELF
WALL-HUNG SHELF
C/SH-30-W-( ) 14 30 10 775 700
C/SH-36-W-( ) 14 36 10 875 800
C/SH-42-W-( ) 14 42 10 975 900
C/SH-48-W-( ) 14 48 10 1075 975
C/SH-54-W-( ) 14 54 10 1175 1075
C/SH-60-W-( ) 14 60 10 1275 1150
C/SH-66-W-( ) 14 66 10 1375 1250
C/SH-72-W-( ) 14 72 10 1475 1350
MODEL NUMBER DIMENSIONS  PRICE
Specify (W)ood or (L)aminate D W H (W)OOD (L)AMINATE
SHELF FABRIC TACK PANELS
C/FP-1630 1 30 16 400

C/B-30-5H 14 30 70 3000 2700
36" WIDE
C/B-36-2H 14 36 29 1500 1350
C/B-36-3H 14 36 44 2100 1900
C/B-36-4H 14 36 57 2550 2300
C/B-36-5H 14 36 70 3375 3050
60" & 72" WIDE
C/B-60-2H 14 60 29 2400 2175
C/B-72-2H 14 72 29 2750 2475
crossroads 2021 price list  |  27ArchitecturAl response Kollection
LIGHTING, POWER & DATA
TASK LIGHT
TASK LIGHT WITH SHROUD
VOICE DATA POWER UNITS
PUCK LIGHT
C/TL-30 8 30 1 400
C/TL-36 8 36 1 425
C/TL-42 8 42 1 450
C/TL-48 8 48 1 475
C/TL-60 8 60 1 500
C/TLS-24 8 24 2 450
C/TLS-36 8 36 2 475
C/TLS-48 8 48 2 500
C/TLS-60 8 60 2 550
C/IV-G2 5 3/8 9  500
(4-Pwr-2-USB-2-Data)
C/G2 6 1/2 14 1/4  650
(4-Pwr/2-USB/2-Data)